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DESCRIPTION

+ Drill bit quality: High quality hig

+ Tip geome
+ Point angle
« Flute

FEATURES
Symbol
L [mm]
D
Typ
llo$¢ elementéw
Dtugosé robocza

Uchwyt

19-04-2025

4932352221

89.00

10.00

HSS-G krétkie
5

43.00

cylindryczny

ge, eliminates binding for fas

DT T

SYMBOL: 4932352221 MANUFACTURER: Milwaukee EAN: 4002395368747

4932352221 - Metal drill bit HSS-G, short, 10 x 43/89 mm (5
pcs.)

+ Diameter: 10 mm
+ Working length: 43 mm
+ Total length: 89 mm

Tt

157,95 zt (tax excl.)

(194,28 zt (tax incl.))

https://imilwauke.pl/en/22361-4932352221-metal-drill-bit-hss-g-short-10-x-4389-mm-5-pcs.html
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